

Permit No: PRFA20220410

FIRE ALARMS

Puyallup, WA

| Job Address | Address: 401 15TH AVE SE, PUYALLUP, WA 98372 Parcel # 9810000014 | ISSUED March 08, 2022 | | | |
|--|---|--------------------------|--|--|--|
| Owner MULTICARE HEALTH SYSTEM 401 15TH AVE SE TACOMA, WA 98415 | | | | | |
| Applicant Janet Stebbins 9520 10th Avenue S., Suite 100 SEATTLE, WA 98108 (206) 291-1400 janet.stebbins@jci.com | | | | | |
| Contractor JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION 9520 10TH AVE SE, STE SEATTLE, WA 98108-5068 WA L&I #: | | | | | |
| Description of Wor | | | | | |
| Add (2) duct detectors for new rooftop AHU at Good Samaritan Hosp, East Wing. Joint venture between Johnson Controls Fire Protection and Precision Electric. | | | | | |
| Permit Types | Fire Alarms | | | | |
| Expiration Date: September 04, 2022 | | | | | |

Building Components:

| Quantity | Units | Description | Unit Cost | Subtotal Cost |
|----------|---------|-------------------------------------|----------------------|---------------|
| 2 | DEVICES | Fire Alarm and Detection System and | \$0.00 | \$0.00 |
| | | Related Equipment, Alteration | | |
| | | | Total Value of Work: | \$0.00 |

Standard Conditions:

1. Will be tested with new addition.

Permit is valid 180 days from date of issuance. Permit validity is subject to all adhering to all applicable codes, ordinances and standards, and conditions of this permit.

I certify that I am the owner of this property or the owner's authorized agent, including an appropriately licensed contractor. I have read and examined this application and furnished true and correct information. I will comply with all provisions of law and ordinances governing this type of construction work, whether specific herein or not. By submitting this application, I give the jurisdiction permission to enter the property to perform inspections. The granting of this permit does not

Applicant:Janet Stebbins

presume or give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of construction. I understand that failure to comply with the above may result in revocation of the permit.